
Resultat - Golden Arm 2019 
Datum: 2019-02-09 
Plats: Eskilstuna 

Sida 1 av 8 
 

LEFT ARM 

MASTER MEN -94kg 
1 Daniel Andronache Romania 
2 Peter Sundlöv Hedemora 
3 Bjarne Jensen Brynäs 
4 Jonny Jonsson Gefle 
5 Torbjörn Reutergård Ekerö 
6 Niklas Berg  Hammarby 
7 Stefan Karlström Hammarby 

MASTER MEN +94kg 
1 Mikael Grönholm FAF 
2 Peter Karlsson Vimmerby 
3 Anders Ohlsson Brynäs 
4 Riejo Yllitalo  Hedemora 
5 Jonny Franzen Vätternbrytarna 
6 Joakim Adebring FAF 
7 Jonny Andersson FAF 

K1 Women -50kg 
1 Laura Karimbayeva KAZ 
2 Assel Abdibek KAZ 

K1 Women -60kg 
1 Kamilla Aliyeva KAZ 
2 Yekatarina Savchenko KAZ 

K1 Women +60kg 
1 Ukbala Kamal KAZ 

2 Kuralay Abdulla KAZ 

3 Assylazat Abylaikhan KAZ 

4 Ida Langemat Hedemora 

5 Emma Skye  Hedemora 

6 Sunnea Strömberg Hedemora 

7 Natalie Juthe Skänninge 

8 Elinor Lidström Hedemora 

K1 Men -60kg 
1 Bakhit Akzhigitov KAZ 
2 Barish Reiissov KAZ 
3 Rachid Yakhyaev Hammarby 
4 Niklas Halldorf Vätternbrytarna 
5 Otto Hellman Ekerö 
6 Johannes Sandqvist Storuman 

K1 Men -65kg 
1 Emil Abbasov KAZ 
2 Mubariz Beshli KAZ 
3 Khashim Abdussamatov KAZ 
4 Andrey Shushakov KAZ 
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K1 Men -75kg 
1 Maxim Lyakhov KAZ 
2 Darkhan Sarsenov KAZ 
3 Neo Paulsson Drakbrytarna 
4 Tom Klaavuniemi Trollhättan 
5 Vincent Forslund Fyshset SK 
6 Mathias Laitenen Hammarby 
7 Hampus Filipsson FAF 
8 David Larsson 

K1 Men -90kg 
1 Nurdaulet Yeshenbekov KAZ 

2 Frank Roger Heindal Norway 

3 Tomas Wall  Norway 

4 Torbjörn Reutergård Ekerö 

5 Benjamin Turin Hedemora 

6 Thule Grubbström Storuman 

7 Linus Knutsson Flen S&H 

8 Jonathan Pettersson Flen S&H 

K1 Men +90kg 
1 Vladimir Ustinov KAZ 
2 Andreas Andersson FAF 
3 Erik Kellerman Hammarby 
4 Andreas Amrén 
5 Joakim Adebring FAF 
6 Jonny Andersson FAF 
7 Johan Liljeblad Brynäs 
8 Kim Krewald Iron Arms 
9 Anders Ohlsson Brynäs 
10 Oliver Viklander 

Pro Women -55kg 
1 Daraya Verbitskaya KAZ 
2 Assel Abdibek KAZ 
3 Elin Kålbäck  FAF 

Pro Women -65kg 
1 Lazzat Malikaidar KAZ 
2 Zhuldyz Kuntuganova KAZ 
3 Yekatarina Lyakhova KAZ 
4 Emelie Linderoth Hedemora 
5 Kamilla Aliyeva KAZ 
6 Petra Damm Brynäs 
7 Lisa Skoglund  Storuman 

8 Emma Brånn  Vätternbrytarna 
9 Isabella Högberg Aktiv Armsport  

10 Sandra Brovall Flen S & H 

11 Klara Bolin Thysell Hammarby 
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Pro Women +65kg 
1 Oxan Pismennaya KAZ 
2 Antonina Lissyanskaya KAZ 
3 Jenny Thörning Brynäs 
4 Lidiya Matchenko KAZ 
5 Anne Söderlund Suomi 

Pro Men -63kg 
1 Yerdauiet Nurmakhan KAZ 

2 Yerdaulet Sarybay KAZ 
3 Marius Iusca Brynäs 
4 Tobias Axelsson Skänninge 
5 Bakhit Akzhigitov KAZ 

Pro Men -70kg 
1 Kydyr Osserbay KAZ 

2 Kadyr Nurdaulet KAZ 

3 Emil Abbasov KAZ 

4 Jonatan Järvinen Hedemora 

5 Andreas Westman Hedemora 

6 Anders Sandbacka Suomi 

Pro Men -78kg 

1 Nurdaulet Yeshenbekov KAZ 
2 Yerzhan Abdila KAZ 
3 Aktayev Talgat KAZ 
4 Mansur Kambarov KAZ 
5 Christian Mendez Storuman 
6 Vali Farajov  KAZ 
7 Erland Jenssen Norway 
8 Rikard Jansson FAF 
9 Mikael Lindström Brynäs 
10 Constanin Barladeanu Brynäs 
11 Mikkel Andersen Greenland 
12 Marius Sovin Brynäs 
13 Jimmie Wiklund FAF 
14 Mathias Langeland Norway 
15 Måns Lindeblad Hedemora 

Pro Men -86kg 
1 Magzhan Karzhau KAZ 
2 Galymzhan Karsybayev KAZ 
3 Robert Rodin Brynäs 
4 Yesbolat Karzhau KAZ 
5 Daniel Andronache Romania 
6 Yevgeniy Trubin KAZ 
7 Niklas Berg Hammarby Hammarby 
8 Magnus Westberg Hammarby 
9 Peter Brännström  Vätternbrytarna 
10 Axel Jonsson Hedemora 

11 Thule Grubbström Storuman 
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Pro Men -95kg 

1 Vaios Anthoulis Brynäs 

2 Vladimir Ustinov KAZ 

3 Jonathan Rhenberg Dalabrytarna 

4 Andreas Tjärnberg Drakbrytarna 

5 Nawed Omar Brynäs 

6 Nurdaulet Yeshenbekov KAZ 

7 Peter Karlsson Vimmerby 

Pro Men +95kg 
1 Kydyrgali Ongarbayev KAZ 
2 Erik Fahlgren Övik AK 
3 Tobias Sporong  Fyshset SK 
4 Medet Kuttymuratov KAZ 
5 Tobias Backström Suomi 
6 Andrija Raguz Croatia 

RIGHT ARM 

MASTER MEN -94kg 

1 Daniel Andronache Romania 

2 Niklas Berg  Hammarby 

3 Jonny Jonsson Gefle 

4 Torbjörn Reutergård Ekerö 

5 Peter Sundlöv Hedemora 

6 Riejo Yllitalo  Hedemora 

7 Stefan Karlström Hammarby 

MASTER MEN +94kg 

1 Dick Ivars 

2 Jonny Franzen Vätternbrytarna 

3 Mikael Grönholm FAF 

4 Peter Karlsson Vimmerby 

5 Riejo Yllitalo  Hedemora 

6 Bjarne Jensen Brynäs 

7 Jonny Andersson FAF 

8 Anders Ohlsson Brynäs 

9 Joakim Adebring FAF 

K1 Women -50kg 

1 Laura Karimbayeva KAZ 

2 Assel Abdibek KAZ 

K1 Women -60kg 

1 Kamilla Aliyeva KAZ 

2 Zhuldyz KuntuganovaKAZ KAZ 

3 Zara Moss  Hammarby 
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K1 Women +60kg 

1 Lidiya Matchenko KAZ 

2 Sunnea Strömberg Hedemora 

3 Assylazat Abylaikhan KAZ 

4 Kuralay Abdulla KAZ 

5 Natalie Juthe Skänninge 

6 Emma Skye  Hedemora 

7 Ida Langemar Hedemora 

K1 Men -60kg 

1 Barish Reiissov KAZ  

2 Bakhit Akzhigitov KAZ 

3 Niklas Halldorf Vätternbrytarna 

4 Rachid Yakhyaev Hammarby 

5 Otto Hellman Ekerö 

K1 Men -65kg 

1 Johannes Sandqvist Storuman 

2 Mubariz Beshli KAZ 

3 Khashim Abdussamatov KAZ 

4 Andrey Shushakov KAZ 

K1 Men -75kg 

1 Darkhan Sarsenov KAZ 

2 Maxim Lyakhov KAZ 

3 Tom Klaavuniemi Trollhättan 

4 Sladan Cabrilo Hammarby 

5 Mathias Laitenen Hammarby 

6 Johan Andersson Storuman 

7 Hampus Filipsson FAF 

8 David Larsson FAF 

9 Vincent Forslund 

10 Samuel Olshagen Fyshset SK 

11 Neo Paulsson 

K1 Men -90kg 

1 Frank Roger Heindal Norway 

2 Tomas Wall  Norway 

3 Nurdaulet Yeshenbekov KAZ 

4 Torbjörn Reutergård Ekerö 

5 Benjamin Turin Hedemora 

6 Linus Knutsson Flen S&H 

7 Mikael Jansson Brynäs 

8 Andreé Erickson Fyshuset SK 

9 Jonathan Pettersson Flen Sport & Hälsa 
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K1 Men +90kg 

1 Mansur Karbarov KAZ 

2 Oscar Cronblad Brynäs 

3 Johan Liljeblad Brynäs 

4 Andreas Andersson FAF 

5 Andreas Amrén FAF 

6 Joakim Adebring FAF 

7 Erik Kellerman Hammarby 

8 Anders Ohlsson Brynäs 

9 Jonny Andersson 

10 Oliver Viklander 

Pro Women -55kg 

1 Daraya Verbitskaya KAZ 

2 Assel Abdibek KAZ 

3 Yekatarina Savchenkov KAZ 

4 Elin Kålbäck  FAF 

Pro Women -65kg 

1 Yekatarina Lyakhova KAZ 

2 Kuralay Abdulla KAZ 

3 Emelie Linderoth Hedemora 

4 Zhuldyz Kuntuganova KAZ 

5 Kamilla Aliyeva KAZ 

6 Petra Damm  Brynäs 

7 Lazzet Malikaidur KAZ 

8 Isabella Högberg Aktiv Armsport 

9 Klara Bolin Thysell Hammarby 

10 Emma Brånn Vätternbrytarna 

11 Lisa Skoglund Storuman 

Pro Women +65kg  

1 Antonina Lissyanskaya KAZ 

2 Oxan Pismennaya KAZ 

3 Ulbala Kamal KAZ 

4 Jenny Thörning Brynäs 

5 Anne Söderlund Suomi 

Pro Men -63kg 

1 Dauren Absattar KAZ 

2 Bakhit Akzhigitov KAZ 

3 Yerdauiet Nurmakhan KAZ 

4 Barish Reiisov KAZ 

4 Tobias Axelsson Skänninge 

5 Yerdaulet Sarybay KAZ 

6 Marius Iusca  Brynäs 

7 Khassim Abdussamatov KAZ 
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Pro Men -70kg 

1 Kadyr Nurdaulet KAZ 

2 Talgatbek Rustembek KAZ 

3 Kydyr Osserbay KAZ 

4 Emil Abbasov KAZ 

5 Andreas Westman Hedemora 

6 Anders Sandbacka Suomi 

7 Mubariz Beshli KAZ 

8 Jonatan Järvinen Hedemora 

Pro Men -78kg 

1 Talgat Aktayev KAZ 

2 Vali Farajov  KAZ 

3 Mansur Kambarov KAZ 

4 Yerzhan Abdila KAZ 

5 Constanin Barladeanu Brynäs 

6 Måns Lindeblad Hedemora 

7Mathias Langeland Norway 

8 Marius Sovin Brynäs 

9 Mikkel Andersen Greenland 

10 Erland Jenssen Norway 

11 Rikard Jansson FAF 

12 Christian Mendez Storuman 

13 Mikael Lindström Brynäs 

14 Jimmie Wiklund FAF 

Pro Men -86kg 

1 Galymzhan Karsybayev KAZ 

2 Magzhan Karzhau KAZ 

3 Mesboalt Karzhav KAZ 

4 Alexandr Balashov KAZ 

5 Robert Rodin Brynäs 

6 Yevgeniy Trubin KAZ 

7 Magnus Westberg Hammarby 

8 Peter Brännström  Vätternbrytarna 

9 Niklas Berg  Hammarby 

10 Axel Jonsson Hedemora 

11 Daniel Andronache Romania 

12 Frank Roger Heimdal Norway 

13 Mergl Balazs Hungary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Resultat - Golden Arm 2019 
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Pro Men -95kg 

1 Vaios Anthoulis Brynäs 

2 Vladimir Ustinov KAZ 

3 Isac Ingelsson Hedemora 

4 Yeskendir Rysbekov KAZ 

5 Nawed Omar Brynäs 

6 Andreas Tjärnberg Drakbrytarna 

7 Peter Karlsson Vimmerby 

8 Jonathan Rhenberg Dalabrytarna 

Pro Men +95kg 
1 Medet Kuttymuratov KAZ 

2 Kydyrgali Ongarbayev KAZ 

3 Martin Sohlin Övik AK 

4 Tobias Sporong  Fyshset SK 

5 Andrija Raguz Croatia 

6 Joakim Tällström Övik AK 

7 Johan Lindholm Hammarby 

8 Tobias Backström Suomi 


